
【KYC POINT RACE 2017】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 240  deg Start 2017/5/21 11:20:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 3.0 m Time Limit 13:50:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 12:29:56 4 4695 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 12:34:18 6 4730 2

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 12:29:06 3 4739 3

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC 12:24:16 1 4835 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 12:31:28 5 4893 5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 12:37:50 7 4904 6

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 12:25:21 2 4913 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 12:38:25 8 4959 8

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 12:29:06 1 4739 1

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 12:31:28 2 4893 2

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 12:37:50 3 4904 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 12:38:25 4 4959 4

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC POINT RACE 2017】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 240  deg Start 2017/5/21 13:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 4.0 m Time Limit 15:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 14:04:32 3 4333 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 14:08:20 6 4350 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC 13:59:11 1 4453 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 13:59:37 2 4482 4

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:05:27 4 4489 5.5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 14:10:59 7 4489 5.5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:05:49 5 4506 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 14:12:30 8 4568 8

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:05:27 1 4489 1.5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 14:10:59 3 4489 1.5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:05:49 2 4506 3

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 14:12:30 4 4568 4

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【KYC POINT RACE 2017】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 240  deg Start 2017/5/21 14:30:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 5.0 m Time Limit 17:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 15:36:40 6 4244 1

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 15:34:58 3 4362 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC 15:28:03 1 4368 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 15:29:23 2 4464 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 15:41:13 7 4504 5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 15:35:46 4 4510 6

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 15:36:40 5 4564 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 15:42:49 8 4587 8

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 15:41:13 3 4504 1

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 15:35:46 1 4510 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 15:36:40 2 4564 3

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 15:42:49 4 4587 4

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC


